
Chittaurgarh - Ujjain MEMU Special/09332 - MEMU - WR 
NMH/Nimach to FTD/Fatehabad Chandrawatiganj Junction 

4h 0m - 212 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 16:40 0 1 0 79 403 WR
2 NBH Nimbahera 17:02 17:04 2m 0 1 29 57 441 WR
3 NMH Nimach 17:32 17:34 2m 0 1 56 55 WR
4 MDS Mandsor 18:28 18:30 2m 0 1 105 64 436 WR
5 JAO Jaora 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 156 48 476 WR
6 RTM Ratlam Junction 20:00 20:10 10m 0 1 188 95 494 WR
7 BNG Barnagar 20:40 20:42 2m 0 1 236 37 497 WR
8 FTD Fatehabad

Chandrawatiganj
Junction

21:34 21:36 2m 0 1 268 18 WR

9 UJN Ujjain Junction 22:50 0 1 291 - 492 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 17 2024 (18:49)

Oct 17 2024 (18:49)

1

1


